
 

 

Wednesday 7th May V SWales and Mon @ Malvern Vic,  Friendly 1.30pm 
 
Wednesday 14th May V Warwickshire @ Sherwood Park, Hall Green, Friendly 1.30pm 
 
Saturday/Sunday 17/18th May Walker Cup at Broadway  
 
Wednesday 21 May V Devon @ Nth Petherton, SWL 1.30 pm 
 
Wednesday 4th June V Herfordshire @Kington BC, Friendly 1.30pm 
 
Wednesday 11th June V Cornwall @ Vivary Park, SWL 1.30 pm (travel by coach) 
 
Wednesday 18th June V Somerset @ Pershore, SWL 1.30 pm 
 
Wednesday 25th June V Dorset @ Chew Stoke, SWL 1.30 pm 
 
Wednesday 2nd July V Wiltshire @ Bredon, SWL 1.30 pm 
 
Wednesday 9th July V Warwickshire @ Broadway, Friendly 1.30pm 
 
15th July MIXED O’60 V Glos or Herefordshire  
 
Wednesday 23rd July V Gloucestershire @ St Dunstan’s, Friendly 1.30 
 
Thursday 31st July V Oxfordshire @Evesham, Friendly 1.30pm 
 
Wednesday 6th Aug V Men @ Hewell, Friendly 1.30pm 
 
Wednesday 3rd Sept V Glamorgan@ Barbourne, Friendly 1.30pm 
 
 
 


